
Centre for Distance and Online Education 

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi – 110025 

Online Counselling Schedule for MBA (Distance Mode) Semester III 

Session 2020-21 

Dates Session I 

10:00 am to 

11:00 am 

Session II 

11:00 am to 

12:00 pm 

Session III 

12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm 

Session IV 

2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm 

Session V 

3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm 

Session VI 

3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm 

22.05.2021 

23.05.2021 

29.05.2021 

30.05.2021 

Comp. 

Corporate 

Analysis 

Legal Env. 

of Business 

Behavioural 

finance 

Business 

Policy & 

Strategic 

Management 

Advanced 

Consumer 

Behaviour 

HRM Systems 

Dates Session I 

10:00 am to 

11:00 am 

Session II 

11:00 am to 

12:00 pm 

Session III 

12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm 

Session IV 

2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm 

Session V 

3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm 

Session VI 

4:00 pm to 

5:00 pm 

05.06.2021 

06.06.2021 
12.06.2021 

13.06.2021 

Security 

analysis & 
Portfolio 

Management 

Project 

Planning, 
Analysis & 

Mangement 

Advertising 
Management 

Customer 
Relationship 

Management 

Strategic 
HRM 

 International 
HRM 

 

NOTE: Students are required to download and install Google Meet app and accept the 

invitation on the Whatsapp group to join the online counseling sessions. 


