## **Centre for Distance and Online Education**

## Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi – 110025

Online Counselling Schedule for MBA (Distance Mode) Semester III

Session 2020-21

Dates	Session I	Session II	Session III	Session IV	Session V	Session VI
	10:00 am to	11:00 am to	12:00 pm to	2:00 pm to	3:00 pm to	3:00 pm to
	11:00 am	12:00 pm	1:00 pm	3:00 pm	4:00 pm	4:00 pm
22.05.2021	Comp. Corporate Analysis	Legal Env. of Business	Behavioural finance	Business	Advanced Consumer Behaviour	HRM Systems
23.05.2021				Policy &		
29.05.2021				Strategic		
30.05.2021				Management		
Dates	Session I	Session II	Session III	Session IV	Session V	Session VI
	10:00 am to	11:00 am to	12:00 pm to	2:00 pm to	3:00 pm to	4:00 pm to
	10:00 am to 11:00 am	11:00 am to 12:00 pm	12:00 pm to 1:00 pm	2:00 pm to 3:00 pm	3:00 pm to 4:00 pm	4:00 pm to 5:00 pm
05.06.2021			_	3:00 pm	-	_
05.06.2021 06.06.2021	11:00 am	12:00 pm	_	3:00 pm  Customer	-	_
	11:00 am Security	12:00 pm Project	1:00 pm	3:00 pm	4:00 pm	5:00 pm

NOTE: Students are required to download and install Google Meet app and accept the invitation on the Whatsapp group to join the online counseling sessions.